
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

08N HEMPSTEAD 1 ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

2 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

3 BODY ATTACHMENT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

Total

4 BODY ATTACHMENT

CONTEMPT

DOMESTIC ABUSE

PATERNITY

Total

None CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

DIVORCE

Total

Total

NEVADA 1 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
DIVORCE

629

3

49

25

1

1

32

176

72

118

72

78

2

279

33

30

12

49

9

81

35

29

1

294

1

30

30

1

19

51

7

83

28

43

1

614

2

52

25

1

25

174

74

116

79

64

2

443

1

51

22

23

93

52

75

70

56

258

26

18

17

54

7

74

38

24

262

23

21

22

59

8

61

27

41

439

1

54

19

18

88

51

88

81

39

2

1

1

1

1

3

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

3

1

2

1,0795425581,063

136

3

13

10

37

10

50

13

86

10

3

1

9

23

5

29

6

97

10

12

13

22

6

28

6

125

3

4

1

6

38

9

51

13

92

2

7

8

15

13

31

16

92

6

6

13

24

1

27

15

103

5

8

18

23

6

30

13

81

3

5

3

16

8

28

18

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

08N NEVADA
2 Total
None DIVORCE

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

1

1

229178201206

1,3087207591,269

1,3087207591,269

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Manner of Disposition

Dismissed Judgment Transferred

08N HEMPSTEAD 1 ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
2 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
3 BODY ATTACHMENT

Total
4 BODY ATTACHMENT

CONTEMPT

Total
None CONTEMPT

Total
Total

NEVADA 1 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

246

25

29

9

46

7

72

28

29

1

32

8

1

3

3

1

9

7

221

20

16

10

49

6

69

28

23

37

6

2

7

5

1

5

10

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

147269

77

10

3

1

4

21

5

28

5

9

5

2

1

1

78

6

6

7

23

1

22

13

14

6

1

5

2

15523

162792

162792

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
08N HEMPSTEAD 1 ANNULMENT

BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

OTHER CIVIL

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

2 BODY ATTACHMENT

CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

SEPARATE MAINTENANCE

Total

3 BODY ATTACHMENT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

Total

4 DOMESTIC ABUSE

PATERNITY

Total

None CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

DIVORCE

Total

Total

NEVADA 1 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

2 CHILD SUPPORT

CONTEMPT

CUSTODY/VISITATION

DIVORCE

DOMESTIC ABUSE

OTHER-DOMESTIC RELATIONS

PATERNITY

Total

None DIVORCE

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

436

2

1

33

15

17

154

66

54

60

32

2

63

2

1

7

5

2

26

4

16

130

1

14

9

1

8

17

4

38

8

30

291

1

37

16

15

67

42

36

56

21

52

4

1

1

7

5

19

6

9

100

10

5

7

19

5

20

8

26

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

733115231

65

1

3

27

7

19

8

26

2

1

2

19

2

45

3

10

7

9

1

12

3

28

1

3

3

4

8

9

14

1

1

1

4

6

1

50

4

7

11

5

17

6

1

1

934096

826155327

826155327

Age of Pending End


